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We are home to Irelands premium ice cream, 

milkshake and frozen beverage offerings and our 

brands include Smooch Ice Cream, Slushy Jacks, 

Miwadi and Robinsons slush.

With a commitment of excellence to our customer, 

we develop products and solutions that truly make a 

difference to your business
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Cones C
ones

Product Code Product Title UOM Size

DISC102 Personalised Wafer Discs  Box 1000

SP003 Sugar Cones Small No 6A Box 500

WAF101 Large Waffle Cone Plain Box 225

WAF105 Tall Choc Waffle Cone Box 105

WAF111 Tall Waffle Cone Plain Box 120

WAF113 Medium Plain Waffle Cone Box 120

WAF117 Tall Choc Waffle Rainbow Box 90

CLA101 Classic Cones Large  Box 390

CLA102 Crispi Cones Small Box 500

CLA103 Fiesta No 1 L Cone (Carnival Cone) Box 390

GRE1 Green Cones Box 390

RED1 Red Cones Box 390

TWI101 Double Cones Box 189
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Ice C

ream

Product Code Product Title UOM Size

0874114 Dairyglen Dairyshake Base 5 Ltr

0874118 Smooch Dairy Ice Cream 5 Ltr

OLM37501 Ice Cream Mix Strawberry 10 Kg

OLM37562 Ice Cream Mix Chocolate 10 Kg

Ice Cream
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Toppings Top
p

ings

Product Code Product Title UOM Size

631469 Oreo Crumb 400 g

CAD153 Cadbury Flakes Box 144

FL0001 Chocolate Flakey Sticks Box 140

GL300 Assorted Sugar Strands 3 Kg

MIN101 Mini Mallows 1 Kg

SM0007 Chocolate Mini Buttons 2.5 Kg

SM0011 Chocolate Shavings Milk 2.5 Kg

SM0012 Chocolate Shavings Dark 2.5 Kg

SM0013 Chocolate Shavings White 2.5 Kg

SM0020 Nestle White Chips  400 g

SM0034 Mini Smarties Tub 2 Kg

SM0035 Mini Maltesers 1 Kg

SM0036 Choc Honey Comb Crunch 1 Kg

SM3322 Blue Bubble Crunch 1 Kg

WAF2001 Bubbly Gum Balls 1 Kg
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Indulgent Inclusions Ind
ulgent Inclusions

Product Code Product Title UOM Size

SM0042 Smooch Cookies 6 Kg

SM0045 Smooch Mecroche Plus 5 kg

SM0052 Smooch Mama Que Beuno 5 Kg

SM0053 Smooch Cookies Caramel Crunch 6 Kg

SM0054 Smooch Nutella Quella 6 Kg

TOF1373 Smooch Cookies & Cream 3.5 Kg
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Sauces Sauces

Product Code Product Title UOM Size

MS001 Monin Strawberry Puree 1 Ltr

MS002 Monin Banana Puree 1 Ltr

MS003 Monin Mango Puree 1 Ltr

MS004 Monin Passionfruit Puree 1 Ltr

MS005 Monin Raspberry Puree 1 Ltr

MS400 Monin Salted Caramel  500 ml

MS100 Monin Dark Chocolate Sauce 500 ml

MS110 Monin Caramel Sauce  500 ml

MS200 Monin Bubblegum Syrup 700 ml

MS202 Monin Chocolate Cookie Syrup 1 Ltr

MS204 Monin Frosted Mint Syrup 700 ml

MS215 Monin Caramel Sundae Syrup 1 Ltr

MS225 Monin Hazelnut Sugar Syrup 1 Ltr

RM010 Small Straw Top Sauce 585 g

RM020 Small Raspberry Top Sauce 585 g

RM030 Small LimeTop Sauce 585 g

RM040 Small Choc Top Sauce 585 g

RM090 Small Butterscotch Top Sauce 585 g

RM204 Small Bubblegum Top Sauce 585 g

TOF1370 Hazelnut Bueno Topping Sauce 1 Ltr

TOF1371 Smooch Red BAM Sauce 1 Ltr

WAF2061 4ltr Kul-Kis Fruity Blue Top Syrup 4 Ltr

WAF2071 4lt Kul-Kis Strawberry Top Syrup 4 Ltr

WAF2081 4lt Kul-Kis Choc Top Syrup 4 Ltr

WAF2091 4lt Kul-Kis Lime Top Syrup 4 Ltr
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P

ackaging

Product Code Product Title UOM Size

DGP10S Dairyglen 10oz Ice Cream Cup Sleeve 50

DGP12 Dairyglen Milkshake Cups Sleeve 50

DMR16P Dairyglen Printed Milkshake Cup Sleeve 50

FC1600 Pink Ice Cream Tub 5 oz Sleeve 50

FC2000 Blue Ice Cream Tub 8 oz Sleeve 50

H01631 Sundae Cup 8oz Squat  Sleeve 50

SCR102 Screwball Cups Sleeve 50

WH0010 Whippo Tubs 6 oz Box 1000

DL095H Smoothie Dome Lid 12 oz/16oz Sleeve 50

LCRS1622 12/16/22oz Lids Sleeve 100

4019780 Dispenser Napkins White Pkt 10800

C19BIOTR Compostable 19mm Long Spoon 1 Kg Bag

FC0800 Ice Cream Spades Pkt 1000

FC0850 BIO Paper Straws 8mm x 240mm Pkt 250

MW103300 Mi Wadi 300ml Compostable Cup Box 800

MW103400 Mi Wadi 400ml Compostable Cup Box 800

SC0001 300Mls Clear Smoothie Cup Sleeve Sleeve 50

SC0003 400Mls Clear Smoothie Cup Sleeve Sleeve 50

SM095HDL 300/400/500ml Small Hole Dome Lid 95mm Sleeve 50

FC0851 BIO Spoon-Straws Straight Green 210×6mm Pkt 200

FC208H Compostable Paper Spoon Straws Pkt 125

FC08500 BIO Paper Straws 8mm x 230mm Pkt 250

Packaging
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Sm

ooch

Product Code Product Title UOM Size

631469 Oreo Crumb 400 g

CAD153 Cadbury Flakes Box 144

GL300 Assorted Sugar Strands 3 Kg

MIN101 Mini Mallows 1kg 1 Kg

SM0011 Chocolate Shavings Milk 2.5 Kg

SM0012 Chocolate Shavings Dark 2.5 Kg

SM0013 Chocolate Shavings White 2.5 Kg

SM0020 Nestle White Chips Mix-ins 400 g

SM0057 Smooch Pink Crispy Pearls 1 Kg

SM0154 Honeycomb Chocolate Coated Bits 1 Kg

SM1726 Milk Chocolate Chunkies 1 Kg

SM2001 Milk Chocolate Callets 1 Kg

SM3322 Blue Bubble Crunch 1 Kg

SM5022 Mini Beans Sugar Coated 1.25 Kg

SM5360 Malt Balls Mini Chocolate Coated  0.75 Kg

SM6286 Mini Caramel Cups 1 Kg

WAF2001 Bubbly Gum balls 1 Kg

SM0023 10oz Ice Cream Smooch Cup Box 1000

SM0058 10oz Ice Cream Smooch Cup W v1 Box 1000

SM0059 10oz Ice Cream Smooch Cup P v2 Box 1000

SM0046 16oz Smooch Shake Bar Cup Box 240

SM0048 16oz Smooch Milkshake Cup Box 1000

SM0050 4oz IceCream Smooch Sample Cup Sleeve 50

SM0021 Dome Lids Smooch Box 1000

SM0039 Dome Lid Smooch Cup Box 1000

SM160098 Smooch Smac Branded Paper Bag Box 1000

Smooch
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Vegan V
egan

Product Code Product Title UOM Size

RN859 Soft Pan Vegan Premix 8 x 1.5 Kg

60059504 Naturli Softnice Vegan Mix  8 x 1 Ltr

MS100 Monin Dark Chocolate Sauce 500 ml

MS204 Monin Frosted Mint Syrup 700 ml

631469 Oreo Crumb 400 g

SM0054 Smooch Nutella Quella 6 Kg

WAF101 Large Waffle Cone Plain Box 225

WAF111 Tall Waffle Cone Plain Box 120

WAF113 Medium Plain Waffle Cone Box 120

CLA101 Classic Cones Large  Box 390

DISC102 Personalised Wafer Discs  Box 1000

SM3322 Blue Bubble Crunch 1 Kg

MS001 Monin Strawberry Puree 1 Ltr

MS002 Monin Banana Puree 1 Ltr

MS003 Monin Mango Puree 1 Ltr

MS004 Monin Passionfruit Puree 1 Ltr

MS005 Monin Raspberry Puree 1 Ltr

106012 Lotus Biscoff Squeezy Sauce 1 Ltr
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Milkshake M
ilkshake

Product Code Product Title UOM Size

0874125 Dairyglen Liq Milk Shake 5 Ltr

874114 Dairyglen Dairyshake Base 5 Ltr

RM110 Dairyglen Straw Milkshake Syrup 5 Ltr

RM127 Dairyglen Banana Milkshake Syrup 5 Ltr

RM490 Dairyglen Choc Milkshake Syrup 5 Ltr

RM198 Dairyglen  Mint MilkShake Syrup 5 Ltr

DGP10S Dairyglen 10oz Ice Cream Cup Sleeve Sleeve 50

DGP12 Dairyglen Milkshake Cups Sleeve 12oz Sleeve 50

DMR16P Dairyglen Printed Milkshake Cup Sleeve 16oz Sleeve 50

LCRD101216 Domed Lid 90mm SM Hole for 10/12/16oz Paper Cup Sleeve 50

FC0850 BIO Paper Straws 8mm x 240mm Pkt 250

LCRS1622 12/16/22oz Lids Sleeve 100
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Slushy Jacks Slushy
 Jacks

Product Code Product Title UOM Size

SJ103001 SJ No Sugar Slush Raspberry 10 Ltr

SJ103002 SJ No Sugar Slush Strawberry 10 Ltr

SJ103003 SJ No Sugar Slush Lemon and Lime 10 Ltr

SJ103004 SJ No Sugar Slush Orange 10 Ltr

SJ103005 SJ No Sugar Slush Cola 10 Ltr

SJ104301 Raspberry Flavour No Sugar Autofil 10 Ltr

SJ104302 Strawberry Flavour No Sugar Autofil 10 Ltr

SJ104303 Lemon Lime Flavour No Sugar Autofil 10 Ltr

SJ104304 Orange Flavour No Sugar Autofil 10 Ltr

SJ104305 Cola Flavour No Sugar Autofil 10 Ltr

SJ101103 SJ Slush Cups Plastic 300ml Sleeve 50

SJ101104 SJ Slush Cups Plastic 500ml Sleeve 50

SPY001 Slush Yard Cup SM/MED Each

FC208H Compostable Paper Spoon Straws Pkt 125

DL095H Smoothie  Dome lid  12 oz/16oz Sleeve 50



PRODUCT BROCHURE 2022

PAGE: 24 PAGE: 25

PRODUCT BROCHURE 2022

MiWadi M
iW

ad
i

Product Code Product Title UOM Size

MW103001 Mi Wadi Fruit Ice Orange 10 Ltr

MW103002 Mi Wadi Fruit Ice Apple & Blackcurrant 10 Ltr

FC0851 BIO Spoon-Straws Straight Green 210×6mm Pkt 200

MW103300 Mi Wadi 400ml Compostable Cup Sleeve 50

MW103400 Mi Wadi 300ml Compostable Cup Sleeve 50

SM095HDL 300/400/500ml Small Hole Dome Lid 95mm Sleeve 50

SPY001 Slush Yard Cup SM/MED Each
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Robinsons R
ob

insons

Product Code Product Title UOM Size

RI103004 Robinsons Fruit Ice Orange 10Litre 10 Ltr

RI103005 Robinsons Fruit Ice Apple & Blackcurrant 10 Ltr

RI101004 Robinson Slush Cups Plastic Clear 500ml Sleeve 50

RI101005 Robinson Slush Cups Plastic Clear 300ml Sleeve 50

FC0851 BIO Spoon-Straws Straight Green 210×6mm Pkt 200

SPY001 Slush Yard Cup SM/MED Each

SM095HDL 300/400/500ml Small Hole Dome Lid 95mm Sleeve 50
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Dairyglen Products Ltd.
Unit 1 & 2 Ballywaltrim Business Park, 
Boghall Road, Bray, Co Wicklow

Phone Bray: 01 286 5000
Phone Cork: 021 453 3861
Email: info@dairyglen.ie


